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List of Activities

07:12 AM, Fri, Jan 23
75207 McDermott Pike, Port Apriltown, CA, 48264 | (demo) Yasuko Erdman  | 681-993-3267
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Gennie Lockman
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 504

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:51 AM, Fri, Jan 23
92713 Garret Lights, Bodemouth, CA, 67681-2635 | Olson, Kling and Ritchie ((demo) Mandie Flatley)  | 1-725-959-
3217
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lorrie Williamson
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:43 AM, Fri, Jan 23
92713 Garret Lights, Bodemouth, CA, 67681-2635 | Olson, Kling and Ritchie ((demo) Mandie Flatley)  | 1-725-959-
3217
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Rashad Abbott
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:45 PM, Fri, Jan 23
46802 Janetta Squares, Ernestofort, CA, 21101 | (demo) Anderson Kautzer  | 1-504-553-1609
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Gennie Lockman
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]
Lawn size: 2270

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


